SLNo Product Nbr Product Details Rate Price
Per

Quantity UM Extended
Amount

Taxable

001 CISCO
SRW2048-K9-sg300-52-
52-port gigabit Managed

26000.00 1 1.00 Nos 26,000.00 YES

Switch

Delivery Schedule

Due Date Quantity
02/10/2017 1.00

Totals(1) 26,000.00

Tax Description Amount
Rounded Value

TWENTY SIX THOUSAND Indian Rupees

Terms and Conditions
1)H.S. Code & GST no compulsory in above materials.
1.1)Price: Fixed till the completion of ordered quantity
2) Credit terms: Credit period will be counted from the date of acceptance of materials and after receipt of complete set of documents.